
MOUNTED SIDE DELIVERY RAKE
RP2 / RP4 / RP5 / RP6 / RP8 / RP10 / RP12

Suspension 
springs.

Hubs with taper 
roller bearings 
and sealed dust 
cover on all units.

Reversible arms for
spreading -turning and

raking

Rake with very sturdy equipment.
Independent and interchangeable wheels mounted on roller 
bearings. Left and right SPREADING – TURNING and RAKING 
action, also suitable for limited place.

Viale Grecia, 22 - 06018 Trestina (PG)  - ITALY  |  Phone: +39 075.854.00.21  |  Email: sitrex@sitrex.it  |  www.sitrex.com

TM

Organization with certified Management System ISO 9001

ISO 9001

Specifications RP2 RP4 RP5 RP6 RP8 RP10 RP12

Weight 145 Lbs 
66 kg

396 Lbs
180 Kg

440 Lbs
200 Kg

551 Lbs
250 Kg

1013 Lbs
460 Kg

1145 Lbs
520 Kg

1366 Lbs
620 Kg

Working Width Raking 79 in
2.00 m

103 in
2,60 m

138 in
3,50 m

162 in
4,1 m

217 in
5,50 m

295 in 
7.50 m

342 in
8.7 m

Working Width Spreading 
and Turning

79 in
2.00 m

114 in
2,90 m

154 in
3,90 m

173
4,4 m

240 in
6,10 m

342 in
8,70 m

394 in
10 m

Designs, materials and/or specifications are subject to change without notice and without liability thereof.


