## **MOUNTED SIDE DELIVERY RAKE**

RP2 / RP4 / RP5 / RP6 / RP8 / RP10 / RP12



Rake with very sturdy equipment.

Independent and interchangeable wheels mounted on roller bearings. Left and right SPREADING – TURNING and RAKING action, also suitable for limited place.



Specifications	RP2	RP4	RP5	RP6	RP8	RP10	RP12
Weight	145 Lbs	396 Lbs	440 Lbs	551 Lbs	1013 Lbs	1145 Lbs	1366 Lbs
	66 kg	180 Kg	200 Kg	250 Kg	460 Kg	520 Kg	620 Kg
Working Width Raking	79 in	103 in	138 in	162 in	217 in	295 in	342 in
	2.00 m	2,60 m	3,50 m	4,1 m	5,50 m	7.50 m	8.7 m
Working Width Spreading and Turning	79 in	114 in	154 in	173	240 in	342 in	394 in
	2.00 m	2,90 m	3,90 m	4,4 m	6,10 m	8,70 m	10 m

Designs, materials and/or specifications are subject to change without notice and without liability thereof.













Organization with certified Management System ISO 900